
Tentative Programme of Work  

98th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Palais Wilson (13 - 31 January 2025)  
Monday, 13 January 
Mtg. No. 2847 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2848 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of 
reports/ Organization of work 

3:00 p.m. Slovakia 

Tuesday, 14 January 
Mtg. No. 2849 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2850 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Slovakia 
3:00 p.m. Eritrea 

Wednesday, 15 January 
Mtg. No. 2851 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2852 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Eritrea 
3:00 p.m. 

 
Honduras 

Thursday, 16 January 
Mtg. No. 2853 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2854 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Honduras 

3:00 p.m. St. Kitts and Nevis 

Friday, 17 January 
Mtg. No. 2855 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2856 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. 
 

Closed meeting  

3:00 p.m. St. Kitts and Nevis 
Monday, 20 January 
Mtg. No. 2857 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2858 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

3.00 p.m. Peru 

Tuesday, 21 January 
Mtg. No. 2859 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2860 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Peru 
3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 22 January 
Mtg. No. 2861 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2862 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  
3:00 p.m. The Gambia  

Thursday, 23 January 
Mtg. No. 2863 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2864 (p.m.) 

10:00 p.m. The Gambia  

3:00 a.m. Ecuador 

Friday, 24 January 
Mtg. No. 2865 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2866 (p.m.) 

10:00 a. m. Closed meeting  
3:00 p.m. Ecuador 

Monday, 27 January 
Mtg. No. 2867 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2868 (p.m.) 

10:00 a. m. Closed meeting  
3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Tuesday, 28 January 
Mtg. No. 2869 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2870 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  
3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 29 January 
Mtg. No. 2871 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2872 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  
3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 30 January 
Mtg. No. 2873 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2874 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting   
 

3:00 p.m. Meeting with States   

Friday, 31 January 
Mtg. No. 2875 (a.m.) 
Mtg. No. 2876 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting   
3:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

Closed meeting  
Public closing  

 
 


